MUNSKANKARNA

Ornskoldsvik

Ekonomisk arsrapport for Munskiankarna Ornskdldsvik 2023

Balansriakning
Postgiro

Kassa

Fordringar

Totala tillgangar
Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat

Totala skulder och eget kapital

Resultatrakning
Intékter provningar
Kurser

rabatt Scandic
dvngt

Summa intikter

Kostnad viner
maltid

Kurser
dvrigt
Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

kL

sekhionschef

Anders Karisson

89 644 kr
O Kkr
12 000 kr
101 643,68 kr
70 482 kr
31 162 kr
101 643,68 kr
388 240 kr
34 500 kr
0 Kr
2 075 kr
424 815,00 kr
131 804 kr
214 537 kr
38 102 kr
Q210 kr
393 683,00 kr
31 162 kr
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kassor

Pia Johansson




